
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023UG04787 HRIDHYA. K. R 1288
2 STC2023UG01866 NAFIA K 1281
3 STC2023UG05588 RICHA HANNA SAM 1272
4 STC2023UG06743 SUMAYYA HAMIDHA P A 1259
5 STC2023UG02963 ANUSHA K P 1257
6 STC2023UG04709 MARIYA SAJU 1247
7 STC2023UG06319 FIZA FATHIMA U S 1246
8 STC2023UG04877 ARSHA K S 1244
9 STC2023UG06013 K S HALEEMA FADIYA 1233

10 STC2023UG00742 DIYA JOSEPH 1228
11 STC2023UG04080 ANTREESA P B 1216
12 STC2023UG00697 KRISHNENDHU CB 1211
13 STC2023UG00285 SOUPARNIKA S NAIR 1210
14 STC2023UG03506 CHRISTALA ROSE PAUL 1210
15 STC2023UG00428 DHIYA T P 1203
16 STC2023UG03365 ARDRA T S 1202

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023UG02508 MALAVIKA SHAGI 1200
2 STC2023UG05129 ABHINANDH C J 1193
3 STC2023UG00817 NOURIN REHMAN K 1193
4 STC2023UG01528 ARON C THOMAS 1188
5 STC2023UG01361 ANASWARA E S 1182
6 STC2023UG03073 REJOY MATHEW ANTONY 1182
7 STC2023UG05240 ASWATHY P S 1179
8 STC2023UG03586 ASWATHI K R 1178
9 STC2023UG05276 ANN GRACE LAWRENCE 1177

10 STC2023UG02293 MERIN C J 1177
11 STC2023UG01495 ELNA K SANDEEP 1177
12 STC2023UG00712 ANUSREE SHIBU 1175
13 STC2023UG06022 ASHA M JAYAKUMAR 1175
14 STC2023UG02120 ANJALI V KARTHA 1172
15 STC2023UG00238 AIRENE MARIYA JOFFY 1172
16 STC2023UG06699 JYOTHI NJ 1172
17 STC2023UG06092 ADITHYA V S 1170
18 STC2023UG00559 MEGHA S NAIR 1169
19 STC2023UG05305 SAIRA RASHEED 1169
20 STC2023UG02970 KRISHNA M U 1168
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21 STC2023UG04684 GEMMA MARIA RAPHY 1167
22 STC2023UG02240 FATHIMA NASRIN M.D 1167
23 STC2023UG04747 HRIDYA MANOJ 1167
24 STC2023UG00904 EVELYN ROSE K J 1165
25 STC2023UG02006 SAHLA K S 1164
26 STC2023UG04840 SNEHA 1163
27 STC2023UG00183 NIYA ROSE WILSON 1162
28 STC2023UG01787 MEENAKSHY SAN 1161
29 STC2023UG05032 AKARSHA K H 1160
30 STC2023UG00882 SANOOBIYA K P 1159
31 STC2023UG05036 ARDRA K R 1157
32 STC2023UG04149 ANNA MARIYA JOSE 1154
33 STC2023UG06723 JAIN RHONSON 1152
34 STC2023UG02545 DIYA ANN MATHEW 1152
35 STC2023UG05860 VARSHA LAKSHMI 1149
36 STC2023UG06808 ANNMARIYA GEORGE 1149
37 STC2023UG06722 ARCHANA P S 1149
38 STC2023UG04202 LETTISHA V LEO 1147
39 STC2023UG05417 ASHNA K J 1147
40 STC2023UG01591 HANEENA SHIRIN T 1147
41 STC2023UG05002 HASEENA C P 1147
42 STC2023UG05582 ANNA DELNA RAJU 1146
43 STC2023UG04626 ANANYA DEVADAS 1146
44 STC2023UG02762 CYNIL SABU C 1145
45 STC2023UG05765 DELNA MARTIN 1144
46 STC2023UG03841 ALITA FRANCIS 1144
47 STC2023UG00761 NEERAJA V R 1142
48 STC2023UG01010 AMITH SUNIL 1142
49 STC2023UG02841 NAYANA ELIZABETH ANTONY 1141
50 STC2023UG06451 ABHAYA SHERIN 1139
51 STC2023UG02270 HARSHA HARILAL 1139
52 STC2023UG04122 DARSANA DILEEP 1137
53 STC2023UG00990 EVA GRACE JOHNSON 1137
54 STC2023UG04816 ANJALI V SUNIL 1136
55 STC2023UG04998 AVILA MARIA BOBBY 1136
56 STC2023UG05537 ANU MARGARET 1135
57 STC2023UG04768 LAYA SASI 1135
58 STC2023UG03580 ROHINI P B 1134
59 STC2023UG02040 AGNUS P ANTO 1133
60 STC2023UG05635 SHIFA FATHIMA K T 1130
61 STC2023UG02174 SREELAKSHMI N 1130
62 STC2023UG03854 NAJIYA NAJEEB 1130
63 STC2023UG00757 AAKARSHA JAGADEESAN 1130
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64 STC2023UG02108 JASNA K 1129
65 STC2023UG02364 BENROS CHITTILAPPILY 1129
66 STC2023UG02561 SAFNA K A 1128
67 STC2023UG00395 ANITTA LORANCE 1127
68 STC2023UG01995 MARIYA NEVLIN BABU 1126
69 STC2023UG01442 MARIYA NEVLIN BABU 1126
70 STC2023UG06362 ANASWARA T SURESH 1126
71 STC2023UG03831 VARGHESE RAJ 1125
72 STC2023UG01571 JISMI P KURIAN 1125
73 STC2023UG01294 HARSHA G 1124
74 STC2023UG01090 VAISHNAVI C A 1123
75 STC2023UG05795 PEEYEA T P 1123
76 STC2023UG06274 SONY K S 1123
77 STC2023UG02541 MIRIAM ROSE SONEY 1122
78 STC2023UG06688 ANUSHKA PRADEEP 1121
79 STC2023UG05777 NANDANA VINOD 1121
80 STC2023UG06117 AUSTIN JEES T 1120
81 STC2023UG05299 DEVIKRISHNA S. 1119
82 STC2023UG00434 ADARSH K S 1117
83 STC2023UG00573 MERITA JOHNY 1117
84 STC2023UG01725 ELIZABETH NATHASHA 1117
85 STC2023UG01766 LIMA ROSE V L 1117
86 STC2023UG06132 MARY JAISON THAZHATHA 1117
87 STC2023UG06459 AJAYKRISHNA M 1117
88 STC2023UG06480 ANUPREETHA JOY 1116
89 STC2023UG04545 DEVIKA C BABURAJ 1116
90 STC2023UG03421 DEVASENA V 1115
91 STC2023UG05833 VISHNU K P 1115
92 STC2023UG03448 DIYA PREEJU M 1115
93 STC2023UG04454 ALEENA SIJU 1115
94 STC2023UG02886 AJUVAD HANEEFA 1115
95 STC2023UG01497 NANDANARAJ PANGAMPURAKKAL 1114
96 STC2023UG00959 THEJUS. P. S 1113
97 STC2023UG03844 CSTIGLIT JOHN 1113
98 STC2023UG03336 HADIYA FAIZAL 1111
99 STC2023UG02589 GAURI THUVARE 1110

100 STC2023UG00190 AARON C RAJU 1108
101 STC2023UG04226 ANAMIKA N S 1107
102 STC2023UG02482 MALAVIKA SUDESH 1107
103 STC2023UG06888 ANDREA FRANCIS 1107
104 STC2023UG03031 AJEENA K G 1105
105 STC2023UG04288 DHIYA P G 1105
106 STC2023UG01683 SANJANA V B 1104
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107 STC2023UG04621 ARUNIMA RAMESH 1104
108 STC2023UG02579 JEWEL VARGHESE 1104
109 STC2023UG05725 DILKRISHNA C S 1103
110 STC2023UG01936 MERIN SARA ALAPATT 1102
111 STC2023UG02219 DARSANA SUDHISH K 1101
112 STC2023UG01533 SREELAKSHMI V S 1101
113 STC2023UG04753 SANDESH SAJEEV K 1100
114 STC2023UG05854 AFRA MARIYA VP 1099
115 STC2023UG06070 NANDANA P 1097
116 STC2023UG00377 PRANAV N 1096
117 STC2023UG04077 AYSHA DILSHA K 1095
118 STC2023UG01535 JESSICA MARIYA JOHNSON 1095
119 STC2023UG02220 NADIYA PRAMOD 1093
120 STC2023UG00714 POOJIN MARIYA S ARAKKAL 1090
121 STC2023UG04686 EMIL MARIYA BABU 1089
122 STC2023UG04829 DEVIKRISHNA P S 1087
123 STC2023UG06131 SWATHY MANOJ 1087
124 STC2023UG04058 SNEHA K R 1087
125 STC2023UG00493 ANN CATHERINE THOMAS 1086
126 STC2023UG00827 SWATHY KRISHNA C S 1085
127 STC2023UG00102 SIVAPRIYA AJAY 1085
128 STC2023UG05123 APARNA MENON 1085
129 STC2023UG05521 DEVIKA P B 1083
130 STC2023UG06784 HASNA ABDULLA 1082
131 STC2023UG03935 ADWIN K T 1082
132 STC2023UG05912 ANUSREE ANILKUMAR WARRIER 1081
133 STC2023UG06204 GOURI K R 1081
134 STC2023UG03864 SAVIOLAZ C S 1081
135 STC2023UG00008 HREDYA LILIAN HEARTY 1080
136 STC2023UG03116 BINISH JOSE 1078
137 STC2023UG01399 ANNA MARIYA NIXON 1078
138 STC2023UG01846 GAUTHAM KRISHNA C A 1077
139 STC2023UG00643 ABHICHANDRA VIJU 1076
140 STC2023UG06015 ANAGHA AJAY 1075
141 STC2023UG03030 SREELAYA CHELAT 1074
142 STC2023UG03126 MAREENA GEORGE 1071
143 STC2023UG06484 THOMAS JOSEPH 1070
144 STC2023UG03082 ABHIJEET BHARATHAN 1069
145 STC2023UG05047 DOMINIC SAVIO.K 1069
146 STC2023UG04798 KRISHNA K GOPAKUMAR 1068
147 STC2023UG06733 NANDHA JAYESH 1068
148 STC2023UG01656 NANDANA C J 1061
149 STC2023UG06701 FELISITA C F 1060
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150 STC2023UG04283 AFSHEEN HAKIM 1058
151 STC2023UG06617 RITHIKA RAJEEV 1058
152 STC2023UG03234 ABHIJITH T M 1057
153 STC2023UG02717 NADA 1057
154 STC2023UG01129 AKSHAY P 1057
155 STC2023UG00313 THRESY SEBASTIAN 1056
156 STC2023UG05713 LEYA ROSE SHAJI 1056
157 STC2023UG01917 ABHIMANYU M MUKESH 1054
158 STC2023UG03822 ABDU RABB T K 1054
159 STC2023UG04761 KRISHNA PRIYA VINOD 1051
160 STC2023UG03824 ADITHYA KRISHNA K M 1047
161 STC2023UG03862 ADHIL RIFAYIN KS 1047
162 STC2023UG00324 ANTRIYA BAIS 1045
163 STC2023UG02413 ARYA M D 1043
164 STC2023UG04398 ARAVIND S A 1043
165 STC2023UG05148 FAHEEMA NARGEES P S 1042
166 STC2023UG06703 SUNOJ . M 1041
167 STC2023UG05242 ANAGHA KR 1040
168 STC2023UG02515 GAYATHRI K 1039
169 STC2023UG04628 LAYANA RAJU 1038
170 STC2023UG03999 GANGA HARI K 1038
171 STC2023UG01842 KRISHANGA P SHINE 1034
172 STC2023UG01337 ANAGHA K R 1034
173 STC2023UG00275 SAI VARSHA K R 1034
174 STC2023UG02179 SHANA SHAFEEQUE 1033
175 STC2023UG01329 AMIN JESSO 1032
176 STC2023UG05154 SHEHZA SALEEM A V 1030
177 STC2023UG05849 ALAKANANDA VAIKKATTIL MAHESH 1030
178 STC2023UG06729 MEGHANA N P 1028
179 STC2023UG06381 APARNA A 1026
180 STC2023UG05967 JYOTHIKA T.R 1024
181 STC2023UG00751 JES MARIYA JOSE 1022
182 STC2023UG02525 AGNET ROSE JACOB 1022
183 STC2023UG03570 VINEETHA N G 1020
184 STC2023UG02433 SUJISHA K S 1020
185 STC2023UG00255 ABRAHAM RAMESH 1020
186 STC2023UG01541 ALNA THERESSA JOY 1019
187 STC2023UG03515 THRISHNA T B 1019
188 STC2023UG06652 AHMED AFNAN 1018
189 STC2023UG01784 SANDHRA RAPHY 1018
190 STC2023UG06615 ANUPAMA SIVADASAN 1017
191 STC2023UG04935 NEHA WILSON 1017
192 STC2023UG05823 FATHIMA SANA PARAMMAL 1017
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193 STC2023UG02754 AMAL KRISHNA S 1016
194 STC2023UG04033 ABIYA V S 1016
195 STC2023UG04773 SAWMYA JOJU 1015
196 STC2023UG06861 NEOL JAISON 1013
197 STC2023UG06267 AATHMAJ P BHARATH 1009
198 STC2023UG03408 ANEETTA MARY SHINOJ 1008
199 STC2023UG03590 P B BHARAT RAJ 1006
200 STC2023UG06054 DAKSHINA K BIJU 1005
201 STC2023UG05393 NAYANA M V 1004
202 STC2023UG05667 RUSHDA YASMIN M.R 1004
203 STC2023UG00856 GOURI K S 1003
204 STC2023UG06639 ARYA P.S 1003
205 STC2023UG02536 SHARON T S 1002
206 STC2023UG06136 SAHLA M S 1001
207 STC2023UG01080 JOLSANA 999
208 STC2023UG00615 PAVANA SREEKUMAR 998
209 STC2023UG05399 ALFRIN KALLINGAL GEORGE 997
210 STC2023UG06101 FASNA E K 997
211 STC2023UG04188 VISHNU M 996
212 STC2023UG04363 SREELAKSHMI M B 994
213 STC2023UG00674 ATHULLYA RAVEENDRAN 994
214 STC2023UG02241 REVATHY PS 990
215 STC2023UG02118 ARCHANA C 988
216 STC2023UG04711 NIMISHA A N 987
217 STC2023UG00547 FIDHA FEMIL 984
218 STC2023UG04453 GOKUL KRISHNA A M 982
219 STC2023UG02644 DEVNAND K S 981
220 STC2023UG06360 KRIPA V 979
221 STC2023UG02800 ANJANA K J 978
222 STC2023UG02622 ANAND KRISHNA M J 978
223 STC2023UG02442 NANDANA DAS K K 977
224 STC2023UG02652 K S SOORYA 977
225 STC2023UG00908 K S SOORYA 977
226 STC2023UG06358 JULIA ANDREWS K 977
227 STC2023UG04551 ANATT C J 973
228 STC2023UG04801 ASWIN KRISHNA S 973
229 STC2023UG04448 ANN ROSE T 972
230 STC2023UG03869 CHYTHRA SARAH PAUL 972
231 STC2023UG00648 ATHIRA ARAVINDAKSHAN 971
232 STC2023UG06769 JYOTHILAKSHMI P P 970
233 STC2023UG04726 RITHUPARNA K R 969
234 STC2023UG04622 VIVEKNATHAN C V 966
235 STC2023UG02458 ALEENA AS 963
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236 STC2023UG05026 JOYAL JOSHY 961
237 STC2023UG06175 AYANA RAJESH 960
238 STC2023UG05008 LEON BINOY 958
239 STC2023UG01563 ANN THERES JUVIN 958
240 STC2023UG06084 MEHIDA BIJOY 958
241 STC2023UG05077 SAJEENA A I 957
242 STC2023UG01613 NIRANJANA VENUGOPAL 957
243 STC2023UG03267 ABHIRAMI T M 957
244 STC2023UG06096 ANEETA CECILIA C S 955
245 STC2023UG05872 FARSANA T A 955
246 STC2023UG06403 ANAMIKA K P 955
247 STC2023UG06440 SHANA ZAFREEN NASSER 952
248 STC2023UG00632 SREE PARVATHY S NAIR 951
249 STC2023UG05441 ARUNIMA GOPAN J 949
250 STC2023UG01176 ANAGHA M R 949

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023UG01528 ARON C THOMAS 1188
2 STC2023UG05276 ANN GRACE LAWRENCE 1177
3 STC2023UG02293 MERIN C J 1177

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023UG00238 AIRENE MARIYA JOFFY 1172
2 STC2023UG04684 GEMMA MARIA RAPHY 1167
3 STC2023UG00904 EVELYN ROSE K J 1165
4 STC2023UG00183 NIYA ROSE WILSON 1162
5 STC2023UG04149 ANNA MARIYA JOSE 1154
6 STC2023UG05417 ASHNA K J 1147
7 STC2023UG05582 ANNA DELNA RAJU 1146
8 STC2023UG02762 CYNIL SABU C 1145
9 STC2023UG05765 DELNA MARTIN 1144

10 STC2023UG04998 AVILA MARIA BOBBY 1136
11 STC2023UG05537 ANU MARGARET 1135
12 STC2023UG02364 BENROS CHITTILAPPILY 1129
13 STC2023UG00395 ANITTA LORANCE 1127
14 STC2023UG01995 MARIYA NEVLIN BABU 1126
15 STC2023UG01442 MARIYA NEVLIN BABU 1126
16 STC2023UG01571 JISMI P KURIAN 1125
17 STC2023UG05795 PEEYEA T P 1123
18 STC2023UG06274 SONY K S 1123
19 STC2023UG06117 AUSTIN JEES T 1120
20 STC2023UG00573 MERITA JOHNY 1117
21 STC2023UG01766 LIMA ROSE V L 1117
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22 STC2023UG04454 ALEENA SIJU 1115
23 STC2023UG03844 CSTIGLIT JOHN 1113
24 STC2023UG00190 AARON C RAJU 1108
25 STC2023UG06888 ANDREA FRANCIS 1107
26 STC2023UG04288 DHIYA P G 1105
27 STC2023UG02579 JEWEL VARGHESE 1104
28 STC2023UG01936 MERIN SARA ALAPATT 1102
29 STC2023UG01535 JESSICA MARIYA JOHNSON 1095
30 STC2023UG00714 POOJIN MARIYA S ARAKKAL 1090
31 STC2023UG04686 EMIL MARIYA BABU 1089
32 STC2023UG00493 ANN CATHERINE THOMAS 1086
33 STC2023UG03935 ADWIN K T 1082
34 STC2023UG00008 HREDYA LILIAN HEARTY 1080
35 STC2023UG01399 ANNA MARIYA NIXON 1078
36 STC2023UG03126 MAREENA GEORGE 1071
37 STC2023UG06484 THOMAS JOSEPH 1070
38 STC2023UG05047 DOMINIC SAVIO.K 1069
39 STC2023UG06701 FELISITA C F 1060
40 STC2023UG05713 LEYA ROSE SHAJI 1056
41 STC2023UG01329 AMIN JESSO 1032
42 STC2023UG00751 JES MARIYA JOSE 1022
43 STC2023UG02525 AGNET ROSE JACOB 1022
44 STC2023UG01541 ALNA THERESSA JOY 1019
45 STC2023UG01784 SANDHRA RAPHY 1018
46 STC2023UG04935 NEHA WILSON 1017
47 STC2023UG04773 SAWMYA JOJU 1015
48 STC2023UG02536 SHARON T S 1002
49 STC2023UG06358 JULIA ANDREWS K 977
50 STC2023UG04551 ANATT C J 973
51 STC2023UG04448 ANN ROSE T 972
52 STC2023UG04622 VIVEKNATHAN C V 966
53 STC2023UG05026 JOYAL JOSHY 961
54 STC2023UG05008 LEON BINOY 958
55 STC2023UG01563 ANN THERES JUVIN 958
56 STC2023UG06096 ANEETA CECILIA C S 955
57 STC2023UG03123 CHRISTY THOMAS 943
58 STC2023UG02833 SANIYA SAJI 939
59 STC2023UG04609 ALWYN V R 934
60 STC2023UG01437 ANITTA BYJU 929
61 STC2023UG00002 ANNA THOMAS 928
62 STC2023UG05259 AJIN K ANIL 927
63 STC2023UG00153 VICTOR VARGHESE T 919
64 STC2023UG03337 AGNESS MARIYA ANTHONY 914
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65 STC2023UG02521 IRENE ROSE PULLOKKARAN 909
66 STC2023UG02678 ANGEL FRANCIS 905
67 STC2023UG04114 ALEENA LIJO 900
68 STC2023UG01316 EVERIN JOSE 871
69 STC2023UG06281 ZABARIN T.A 863
70 STC2023UG05636 SANDRA O Y 863
71 STC2023UG02809 AISWARYA SAMSON 858
72 STC2023UG06823 JINS JOY 845
73 STC2023UG05857 DEON JOE GEESON 829
74 STC2023UG00108 TOM SABU C 815
75 STC2023UG05398 ARON C A 797

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023UG03031 AJEENA K G 1105

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023UG04626 ANANYA DEVADAS 1146
2 STC2023UG02515 GAYATHRI K 1039
3 STC2023UG02433 SUJISHA K S 1020
4 STC2023UG04188 VISHNU M 996
5 STC2023UG00674 ATHULLYA RAVEENDRAN 994

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023UG04453 GOKUL KRISHNA A M 982
2 STC2023UG01176 ANAGHA M R 949
3 STC2023UG06472 ANIRUDH P S 931
4 STC2023UG05381 ADITHYAN K A 930
5 STC2023UG06195 GAYATHRI K S 907
6 STC2023UG03417 SREEMURUGAN.B 898
7 STC2023UG03879 ABHITH KRISHNA E 888
8 STC2023UG05998 REEJA . S 880
9 STC2023UG05321 AJITH V S 864

10 STC2023UG06285 ANUVARNA.M.S. 826
11 STC2023UG01643 ABINANDH C S 822
12 STC2023UG05985 SRUTHIROOPA K S 775
13 STC2023UG06134 MIDHUNA MOHANAN 775
14 STC2023UG06488 AJAI KRISHNA A S 763
15 STC2023UG04370 ABHIMANYU M 756
16 STC2023UG05789 DARSANA MANOJ 756
17 STC2023UG04957 ALARMEL VASU 749
18 STC2023UG06294 HARIKRISHNAN P R 694
19 STC2023UG06973 SARANLAL K T 674
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